Zubrytskyi Vasyl Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth June 5, 1960

Last position Ctpuicbka POA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal July 22, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 114810.64 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3698
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3698
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/3e633eb6-7a53-467b-b79a-148da3bb3be9

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zubrytska Zinoviia Pavlivna wife
fg "Syaivo-Stryi" , Beneficial owner

Zubrytska Oksana Vasylivna daughter
CTPUNCbKNIN MiCbKBUKOHKOM , HaYanbHMKK

cnyxbu y cnpaBax gitenn CTpMNCbLKOro
MiCbKBUKOHKOMY


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18562
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18562
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18562
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18562
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5602
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18563
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18563
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18563
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18563

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

fg "Syaivo-Stryi" Beneficial owner 33650468
LLC Syaivo Joint ownership 20777311
fg "Syaivo-Stryi" Joint ownership 33650468
fg "Syaivo-Stryi" Joint ownership 33650468
LLC Syaivo Joint ownership 20777311

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5602
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5602
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5602
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11534

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

depmepcbKke rocnogapcTeo 57 711,01
Canso-Ctpun / CTpuncbka

palHOHHa pagwn JIbBiBCbKOI

obnacTi, N'onosa

depmMepcbKOro rocnogapcTaea
Canso-Ctpuin / penyTaT

CTpUNCbKOI paioHHOI paaun

JNbBiBCbKOI 06NaCTi

CTpuincbKa panioHHa gep»aBHa 30 238,20
aaMiHicTpauiqa, Nonosa

CTpunCbKOI paioHHOT

nep>xaBHol agMiHicTpauil

CTpuncbKa panioHHa gep»<aBHa 30 238,20
aaMiHicTpauiqa, Nonosa

CTpuincbKoi panoHHOT

Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

CTpuinCcbKa pailOHHa gep)xaBHa 26 227,23
agMiHicTpauisa, Nonosa

CTpUnCbKOi paioHHOT

nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

Stryi district state 32 387,77
administration , Head of the

Stryi District State

Administration

Stryi district state 36 439,89
administration , Head of the

Stryi District State

Administration

19
559,85

19
530,05

19

530,05

7 849,06

7 963,00

7 501,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

606
303,00

565
000,00

541
719,00

120
000,00

541
719,00

120
000,00

542
939,00

482
490,00

23
200,00

400,00

400,00

145
000,00

145
000,00

3
750,00

3
750,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

133082.0 sq. m (11)

133082.0 sq. m (11)

133082.0sgq. m (11)

133082.0 sg. m (11)

93993.0sg. m (8)

114321.0 sq. m (10)

393.9 sq

393.9 sq

393.9 sq

393.9 sq

393.9 sqg

393.9 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

254.4 sq. m
(2)

254.4 sq. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

April 29, 2016 — till July 22, 2019

toyota CAMRY 2011

Toyota RAV 4 2016
TOYOTA CAMRY 2011

Toyota RAV 4 2016
TOYOTA CAMRY 2011

Toyota RAV 4 2016
TOYOTA CAMRY 2011

TOYOTA CAMRY 2011

TOYOTA CAMRY 2011

Crpuuceka POA, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b1169e-ceb2-48aa-ae6c-a5600c604284
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd329de2-50f8-4e7f-a989-7bdd77c032de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_187cb93d-f403-4e63-959e-c575b7ae1d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c41cec-b8e0-48da-b5c1-541670982ae6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17eca2f-7cc4-4b29-a1fc-9f6401d6f47a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfad5cce-a63d-46fd-8393-804ee4e01269
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3698

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Procredit Bank" 21677333 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17107#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4495
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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